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Johnston, Wm.
O'Grady, M
Maass, B
Lewis, P
Chappell, G
Martinson, L
Castle, J
Danielski, James
Denike, B
Drabik, Bill
Gault, Geoff
Kelly, Mike
Leisy, R
Ricksecker, R
Seymour, J
Valenti, J
Barber, Pat
Brann, P
Burke, R
Rhiem, J
Smith, Jack
Cook, J
Filhouer, Bob
McClure, Mike
McDougall, K
Morse, T
Rodriguez, J
Wabhlgren, Clay
Dorsey, Larry
Fedrow, Tom
Herdman, Derek
Howe, Robert
Schwatka, R
Lee, Ki
Raddatz, Bill
Ramirez, J
Wagle, Mickey
Fahrner, H
Felice, Dan
Keane, J
Martinez, J
Needham, D
Orvik, M
Robles, B

Spring Open
80
100
30
50
65
50
100

100

100

50
16.67

70
80
80

75

75
50

65
50

50
50
50
50
50

Sr. Net Champ
75
50
100
75
55
60

100

100
100
100

100
50
70
80
10

80

75
75

25
75
75
70
70
70
70

8.33
55
55
55
50
50

Member/Member

ZU10
Club Champ



Robles, E 50

Rowe, Doug 50
Struck, Ray 50
Arnold, John 45
Brigham, Jim 45
Champion, Jan 45
Leu, C 45

Peterson, Larry 45
Wrigglesworth, S 45

Bacigalupi, Dave 30
Barnhart, T 30
Butler, J 30
Gridley, Ron 30
Sharps, G 30
Truax, Bryan 30
Tuft, Mike 30
Vitcov, Ben 30
Buckingham, J 25
Wilk, B 20

Angel, L 16.67

Conway, D 16.67

Koch, J 125

Olson, G 125

Schlageter, J 125

Swenson, G 12.5

Block, Jerry 10
Bowman, W 10

Dolci, Bob 10
Dotzler, G 10
Mune, G 10

Corsello, N 8.33
Doland, Terry 8.33
Foss, Mike 8.33
Jiloty, Rick 8.33

Nedney, Tom 8.33
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End of Summer Total
155
150
130
125
120
110
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
86.67
80
80
80
80
80
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
70
70
70
70
65
58.33
55
55
55
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



50
50
50
45
45
45
45
45
45
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
20
16.67
16.67
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
10
10
10
10
10
8.33
8.33
8.33
8.33
8.33



